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Speed Networking: Human Services Careers | March 5, 2025 |  12:00PM-1:00PM | Burghy’s Den 
in the Alumni Conference Center  

Career Professionals       

Organization ​  ​  ​  ​  ​  Name ​  ​  ​  ​                        

1.​ Healthy Families NY North Country Esther Piper epiper@bhsn.org 

2.​ Therapeutic Foster Care (BHSN) Kim LaMere Klamere@bhsn.org 

3.​ Child Care Council​ ​ ​
​  

Juliette Lynch jlynch@ccccnc.org 

4.​ Child Care Coordinating Council of the North 
Country 

Katie Wilcox kwilcox@ccccnc.org 

5.​ Child Care Coordinating Coordinating Council 
of the North Country 

Alandra McNamara amcnamara@ccccnc.org 

6.​ Clinton & Essex County Social Services 
(independent consultant)  

Ona Belser belserob@plattsburgh.edu 

7.​ Families First in Essex County  Jenn Deyo  jdeyo@FamiliesFirstEssex.org 
 

8.​ Families First in Essex County  Kayleigh Wojewodzic kwojewodzic@familiesfirstessex.org  
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Students      
School or Current Major ​  ​  Name ​  ​  ​  ​   Email   

SUNY Plattsburgh Sydney Wise 
 
L 

swise004@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Winter Gieg  wgieg001@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Miyah Millan mmill070@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Matthew Lewandowski mlewa002@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Uma Shrestha  ushre001@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Natalie Palmer  npalm006@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Aidan Prescott  apres011@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Erica Volik  evoli001@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Adrianna Jackson  ajack030@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh Alvyn Foster  afost018@plattsburgh.edu 

SUNY Plattsburgh/Psychology and HDFR Emily Benick ebeni001@plattsburgh.edu 

   

   



   

 


